Section 00800 

1.01 Contract Time 

A. Substantial Completion of the Work. The Work shall commence on the Start 
Date listed on the Notice to Proceed issued by the District to the Contractor and 
shall be completed (Substantial Completion) within Five Hundred-Four (504) 
consecutive calendar days from and after the date stated in the Notice to Proceed 
(Reference Article 7 of the General Conditions). 

B. Interim Milestone Completion Dates.  Notwithstanding any provision of the 

Contract Documents to the contrary, Contractor shall sequence and coordinate the